CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

ISIN: CA13639A1093

Overview

2024/09/13 21:56:40

Price
5.54 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.26% (0.07)

ISIN CA13639A1093
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.45 CAD (2,400)
5.58 CAD (2,000)
5.50 CAD

5.54 CAD

5.50 CAD

5.4713 CAD
5.523669 CAD
4,225

23,337.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13639A1093&ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e605f6a131ee29c9c0bf41a9899f796e7f5ba445cdd1f59ea2b4892bb2e63f89&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6513391a0b349e42a&time=1726537030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a607fe39de94459a17880324227abac7f2798b990860575ef88bbdbfdd90d03f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a758f35b12d0484bd&time=1726537030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=877110765f91405c6ec593e084257f1f8914855a6e1bbeafd825f35c65629752&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a267645c556136ef&time=1726537030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0129676a0ea81f6a4274eb4df2f389bc29b313e61907ef3a91c25f1c25940a95&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=438b418ef8bec841b&time=1726537030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c3a78c26d7e645cefc5889311d5dfe479c59009725b6e1ce5368a6da8e9a737&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe61974af043d3ac6&time=1726537030&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Details

2024/09/13 21:56:40

Price
5.54 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.26% (0.07)

ISIN CA13639A1093
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.45 CAD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 5.58 CAD (2,000)
Open 5.50 CAD
High 5.54 CAD
Low 5.50 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.4713 CAD
VWAP 5.523669 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,225
Trading volume 23,337.50
Number of trades 10
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.18% +14.23% -30.58%
Perf (abs.) +0.73 +0.69 -2.44
Beta - - -
Volatility = 18.83 19.19 23.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2024/09/ 21:56 5.54 CAD

13

Time Price

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

2024/09/ 20:05 4.0802 USD 0.01

12

5.49 CAD (2,654
5.55 CAD (9,676

5.18 CAD (10,076
4.99 CAD (11,454
5.92 CAD (2024/08/13
4.77 CAD (2024/03/18
5.92 CAD (2024/08/13
4.58 CAD (2023/10/11

_— T D T D D=

Number of
trades

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378676307

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADIAN NET REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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